P17000047577

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		į		





300299351343

05/19/17--01003--022 **105.00

M. MOON MAY 3 0 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 22, 2017

YUDAYLI DE LEON 2048 NW 208 WAY PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

SUBJECT: HH EQUIPMENT CORP Ref. Number: W17000043241

We have received your document for HH EQUIPMENT CORP and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE LIST A TITLE FOR YUDAYLI DE LEON.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 917A00010174

COVER LETTER

TO: Charter Section Division of Co						
SUBJECT: DE LEON	FRADE LLC					
SUBJECT.		Resulting Flo	rida Profit	Corporation		
	e of Conversion, Article Profit Corporation" in ac			ees are submitted to convert ar	ı "Other Bu	siness
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning thi	s matter to:				
YUDAYLI DE LEON						
·	Contact Person					1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
DE LEON TRADE LLC						٠.
***************************************	Firm/Company					
2048 NW 208 WAY					# #	٠.,
	Address				uar med	1358
PEMBROKE PINES, FL	33029					
	City, State and Zip Cod	e				
hhequipmentcorp@gmail	.com					
E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	ual report noti	fication)			
For further information	concerning this matter,	please call:				
YUDAYLI DE LEON		954 _at (991-0	479		
Name of Co	ontact Person			d Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
\bigcap	•		::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	5 0100 60 500 - 5		
3103.00 Filing Fees	■\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of	□\$113.75 F and Certifie		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and		
	Status			Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS:				ING ADDRESS:		
New Filings Section Division of Corporation	26			ilings Section		
Clifton Building	15			on of Corporations Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center	Circle			assee, FL 32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Signed thisday of	, 20 ¹⁷	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporat	tion:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Concorporator: Concorporator: Concorporation Concorpo	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have not b	peen selected, an
Printed Name: YUPAILY DE LEON Title: MC	JRM	
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Busin		
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title: MGR	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		<u> </u>
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		<u> </u>
Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liab Signature of one General Partner.	ility Partnership:	
Signature of one General Farther.		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liab Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ility Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representati	ve.	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: HH EQUIPMENT, (CORP
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
2048 NW 208 WAY	
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
The corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting a	any and all business permited under the law of
the State of Florida and the United States of America.	
	-
ARTICLE IV SHARES 100 Share at \$1.00 per	
The number of shares of stock is: 100 Share at \$1.00 per \	√alue
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	IDECTORS
VIDAVILDE LEON (O)	ARC 1 OAB
	Name and Title:
Address: 2048 NW 208 WAY	Address:
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029	
Name and Title	Name and Title:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:

	e and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	YUDAYLI DE LEON		
Address:	2048 NW 208 WAY		
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029		의 영
<u>ARTICL</u>			
The name	e and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	YUDAILI DE LEON		9
Address:	2048 NW 208 WAY		
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029		

	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a t to the Department of State constitutes a third degree		rmation submitted in a
	Allem	05/16/2017	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	